[image: ][image: ]2023-2024 DMPS
Middle School Boys & Girls Track Schedule





	
           Practices start: 3/4/24
	Date
	Time
	Location
	Teams

	Monday, April 1
	5:00 PM
	Hoover HS
	Hoyt, McCombs, Meredith
Merrill, Weeks

	Tuesday, April 2
	5:00 PM
	North HS
	Brody, Callanan, Goodrell
Harding, Hiatt

	Thursday, April 4
	5:00 PM
	East HS
	 Goodrell, Hiatt, Hoyt, Weeks

	Monday, April 8
	5:00 PM
	Hoover HS
	Brody, Goodrell, Harding, Weeks

	Tuesday, April 9
	5:00 PM
	North HS
	Callanan, Hiatt, Hoyt, McCombs, Merrill

	Tuesday, April 9
	4:30 PM
	North Polk
	Meredith

	Monday, April 15
	5:00 PM
	Hoover HS
	Harding, Hoyt
Meredith, Weeks

	Tuesday, April 16
	5:00 PM
	North HS
	Brody, Goodrell, Hiatt
McCombs, Merrill

	Tuesday, April 16
	4:30 PM
	Saydel
	Callanan

	Thursday, April 18
	5:00 PM
	Hoover HS
	Brody, Callanan, Harding, McCombs, Meredith, Merrill

	
Monday, April 22

	5:00 PM
	East HS
	ALL CITY MEET

	Thursday, April 25
	5:00 PM
	East HS
	RAIN DATE

	
Friday, April 26

	TBA
	Drake University
	4x100m Relays
1600m Medley Relays (Q)



	ADMISSION: $4.00 PER PERSON	                                   

Williams Stadium
East High School
East 15th & Walker St
Des Moines, Iowa 50316

McGrane Stadium
Hoover High School
50th and Aurora Ave
Des Moines, Iowa 50266
Hutchens Stadium
Lincoln High School
SW 12th Street & Bell Ave
Des Moines, Iowa 50315

Grubb Stadium
North High School
501 Holcomb Ave
Des Moines, IA 50313
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